THE DATASHEET OF
2095-400-BLF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2095 Series High Voltage 2-Electrode Gas Discharge Tube
Features
■ Size: 8 mm diameter, 8 mm length
■ Axial leaded device
■ High voltage range  up to 6 kV

(2.677)DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
2095  -  xxx  -  B  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
   80 =   800 V 250 = 2500 V 450 = 4500 V
 100 = 1000 V 270 = 2700 V 500 = 5000 V
 140 = 1400 V 300 = 3000 V 600 = 6000 V
 160 = 1600 V 350 = 3500 V
 200 = 2000 V 400 = 4000 V
Leads
 B =  0.8 mm (Available only for Models 2095-80 thru 2095-450)
 C =  1.0 mm (Available only for Models 2095-500 & 2095-600)
Packaging
 (Blank) = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliancy
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers
as set forth on the last page of this document, and at
REV. D 09/19
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877
Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500